Min Required Setbacks Max Height Max % of Lot 
Covered by 
Impervious 
Surfaces 

Front Rear Side 

R-1 0.5 acre 85 ft. 30 ft. 45 ft. 10 ft. 40ft. or 
3 stories 

30% 

D. MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR ALL DWELLINGS.

1. MINIMUM DWELLING UNIT GROSS FLOOR AREA: One thousand three hundred
(1300) sq ft.

2. MINIMUM EXTERIOR WIDTH OF DWELLING: Twenty (20) feet.

3. MINIMUM REQUIRED ROOF PITCH: 3:12

4. LANDSCAPING: All dwelling sites shall be landscaped in a manner consistent with
other adjoining residential home sites in the area or neighborhood.